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M 60m 
Finaal 
1 32 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 6,90 
2 31 Ugnius SAVICKAS 22.01.1992 LTU 6,92 
3 33 Kaspar MESILA 23.12.1992 Audentese SK 6,96 
4 34 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 6,99 
5 35 Jurgis KARULIS 17.09.1993 LAT 7,04 
6 36 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,07 
7 41 Carl ALEKAND 02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev 7,14 
8 5 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7,14 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 34 Mart MURU 10.11.1989 Audentese SK 6,94 Q 2. j. 
2 32 Richard PULST 04.12.1991 Audentese SK 6,94 Q 2. j. 
3 31 Ugnius SAVICKAS 22.01.1992 LTU 6,96 Q 1. j. 
4 33 Kaspar MESILA 23.12.1992 Audentese SK 6,97 Q 1. j. 
5 35 Jurgis KARULIS 17.09.1993 LAT 7,08 q 2. j. 
6 5 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7,09 q 1. j. 
7 36 Markus ELLISAAR 14.02.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,13 q 2. j. 
8 41 Carl ALEKAND 02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev 7,13 q 2. j. 
9 6 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK 7,21  2. j. 
10 40 Allar STAŠKEVITŠ 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 7,26  1. j. 
11 130 Sergejs BIRJUKOVS 17.05.1992 LAT 7,28  1. j. 
12 37 Henri MANNINEN 14.07.1992 KJK Vike 7,33  2. j. 
13 42 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,34  2. j. 
14 39 Ahto KREE 31.05.1985 KJS Sakala 7,46  1. j. 
 43 Ruslan BELOV 29.03.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DNS  1. j. 
 38 Anton VELIKANOV 31.05.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamäe DNS  1. j. 
 
P 60m 
1 19 Karl August KALAMEES 04.07.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,60 
2 17 Rasmus SILD  Tartu Ü. ASK 8,72 
3 18 Juulius Markus SIMM  Tartu Ü. ASK 8,78 
4 21 Rando KLEIMANN 24.09.2002 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,98 
5 20 Markus Õssu KIVITS 03.12.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,05 
 16 Kaspar VARUL 07.06.2002 Tartu Ü. ASK DNS 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 127 Rahib MAMMADOV 23.07.1992 AZE 8,04 
2 126 Filipp SHABANOV 29.01.1991 RUS 8,17 
3 128 Kristaps SIETINŠ 13.03.1993 LAT 8,30 
4 129 Teet MEERITS 08.12.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,32 
5 131 Gert VALDSALU 15.11.1995 KJK Järvala 8,40 
6 130 Sergejs BIRJUKOVS 17.05.1992 LAT 8,45 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 151 Mareks ARENTS 06.08.1986 LAT 5.32 
 5.22 5.32 5.52 
 O O XXX 
2 153 Veiko KRIISK 16.01.1989 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.12 
 5.02 5.12 5.22 5.32 
 O O - XXX 
3 154 Veiko AUNAPUU 04.05.1992 KJK Vike 5.02 
 4.82 4.92 5.02 5.12 
 O - O XXX 
4 155 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 4.92 
 4.62 4.82 4.92 5.02 
 O O O XXX 



 152 Perttu KORHONEN 07.07.1990 FIN NH 
 5.12 
 XXX 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 1 Rain KASK 11.06.1991 EMÜ SK 7.66 
 7.64 X 7.66 X X X 
2 2 Mihkel SAKS 12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 7.62 
 7.48 7.42 7.62 7.59 7.37 7.46 
3 3 Tomas VITONIS 19.09.1991 LTU 7.56 
 X 7.56 X 4.09 X X 
4 5 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7.22 
 7.18 7.22 - - X - 
5 4 Dmitrijs TISJACKIS 13.09.1995 LAT 7.10 
 X X 7.10 X 6.76 X 
6 6 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE 13.04.1995 Põlva KJK 6.92 
 6.79 6.72 6.92 6.56 - 6.83 
7 8 Andre VÄINMA 29.12.1995 KJK Vike 6.79 
 6.38 6.79 6.72 6.73 - X 
 7 Kaarel JÕGI 19.01.1996 Tartu Ü. ASK DNS 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 91 Maris URTANS 09.02.1981 LAT 19.55 
 19.33 19.55 X X X X 
2 92 Tim NEDOW 16.10.1990 CAN 19.52 
 X 19.24 19.52 X - - 
3 93 Kristo GALETA 09.04.1983 KJS Sakala 19.16 
 18.65 X 18.54 X 18.98 19.16 
4 97 Karl KOHA 21.11.1994 Haapsalu KJK 17.59 
 16.92 17.59 17.27 17.56 X 17.22 
5 94 Raido KALBACH 09.08.1981 Tallinna SS Kalev 16.71 
 16.71 X 16.70 X X X 
6 96 Aigar TILLMANN 14.01.1985 Tartu SS Kalev 16.53 
 16.53 16.16 15.22 15.73 16.19 16.02 
7 95 Edgars KONONOVS 15.01.1990 LAT 16.01 
 15.95 16.01 X X X X 
8 98 Anti VEERMAA 12.02.1968 EKVA 14.69 
 14.30 14.69 X X X X 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
 99 Jander HEIL 20.04.1997 KJS Sakala 16.86 
 16.46 16.72 16.86 X X X 
 
  



 
N 60m 
Finaal 
1 45 Kristina SIVKOVA 28.02.1997 RUS 7,33 
2 44 Lina GRINCIKAITE 03.05.1987 LTU 7,41 
3 46 Maarja KALEV 14.10.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,50 
4 47 Diana SUUMANN 05.07.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,79 
5 49 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi 7,85 
6 53 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 7,89 
7 48 Olha ZEMLYAK 16.01.1990 UKR 7,90 
8 50 Külli KALLAS 15.04.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,03 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 45 Kristina SIVKOVA 28.02.1997 RUS 7,33 Q 1. j. 
2 44 Lina GRINCIKAITE 03.05.1987 LTU 7,50 Q 2. j. 
3 46 Maarja KALEV 14.10.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,54 Q 2. j. 
4 47 Diana SUUMANN 05.07.1992 Tartu Ü. ASK 7,74 Q 1. j. 
5 49 Õilme VÕRO 02.01.1996 KJK Lõunalõvi 7,76 q 1. j. 
6 48 Olha ZEMLYAK 16.01.1990 UKR 7,82 q 2. j. 
7 53 Janeli TOOMEL 14.03.1994 Tartu SS Kalev 7,93 q 2. j. 
8 50 Külli KALLAS 15.04.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,05 q 1. j. 
9 51 Kaili KRIISA 05.05.1993 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,32  2. j. 
 
T 60m 
1 27 Leelo Aino JÜRGENSTEIN 12.02.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,54 
2 26 Marit KUTMAN 15.01.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,60 
3 25 Maria PRIVALOVA  RUS 8,76 
4 28 Triinu LAMP 28.09.2002 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,06 
5 29 Marie Anette KLAIS 12.07.2002 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,20 
6 22 Helo LAATSPERA  Tartu SS Kalev 9,42 
7 23 Kristin HANGO 13.10.2003 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,72 
 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 121 Sonata TAMOŠAITYTĖ 28.06.1987 LTU 8,20 
2 122 Kärt VILTROP 27.06.1991 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,73 
3 123 Reesika ADOJAAN 30.01.1991 Tartu SS Kalev 8,90 
4 124 Karmen VEERME 19.09.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 9,22 
 67 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike DNS 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 61 Grete UDRAS 11.03.1988 Tartu SS Kalev 1.84 
 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 
 O O O XXX 
2 63 Linda TREIEL 08.05.1991 KJK Saare 1.78 
 1.70 1.74 1.78 1.81 
 O O O XXX 
3 66 Merli ILVES 26.06.1995 Põlva KJK 1.74 
 1.65 1.70 1.74 1.78 
 O O O XXX 
3 65 Mari-Helen SAARNA 18.06.1990 Tallinna SS Kalev 1.74 
 1.65 1.70 1.74 1.78 
 O O O XXX 
3 62 Madara ONUZANE 06.07.1989 LAT 1.74 
 1.70 1.74 1.78 
 O O XXX 
6 64 Teele PALUMAA 31.03.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 1.70 
 1.65 1.70 1.74 
 O O XXX 
 
 
 
 



 
N teivashüpe 
1 156 Anastasiya SADOVNIKOVA 22.06.1995 RUS 4.45 
 4.10 4.15 4.20 4.25 4.30 4.35 4.45 4.52 
 O - - O - O XXO XXX 
2 158 Tiina TIKK 29.11.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 3.80 
 3.50 3.70 3.80 3.90 
 O O O XXX 
2 161 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 3.80 
 3.50 3.70 3.80 3.90 
 O O O XXX 
4 160 Klarika KALDMAA 29.03.1995 Nõmme KJK 3.70 
 3.50 3.70 3.80 
 O XO XXX 
4 159 Getter Marie LEMBERG 25.02.1995 Tartu Ü. ASK 3.70 
 3.50 3.70 3.80 
 O XO XXX 
 157 Reena KOLL 15.11.1996 KJK Visa NH 
 4.00 
 XXX 
 
N kaugushüpe 
1 9 Aiga GRABUSTE 24.03.1988 LAT 6.56 
 6.56 6.51 X 6.45 6.41 X 
2 10 Yelizaveta BABIY 24.07.1997 UKR 6.10 
 6.10 X 4.43 X 6.07 5.97 
3 11 Kaia SOOSAAR 24.04.1993 Tartu Ü. ASK 6.04 
 6.04 6.03 4.47 5.97 4.46 4.94 
4 124 Karmen VEERME 19.09.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.71 
 5.38 5.51 5.25 5.57 5.71 5.45 
5 67 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 5.68 
 X 5.68 X 3.92 3.41 5.46 
6 12 Aet LAURIK 13.03.1995 KJK TIPP 5.65 
 5.35 5.57 5.65 4.26 X 4.17 
7 13 Krista ZUBOVA 01.05.1994 LAT 5.55 
 5.55 X X 3.86 5.40 5.24 
8 15 Ave LAGENÕMM 25.07.1993 SK Raesport 5.42 
 5.25 5.42 5.41 X X 5.28 
 14 Kristiana STRAUTINA 09.07.1995 LAT DNS 
 
 


